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General Fund

Year-to-Date Revenue
June 2021

State Aid

Ad Valorem

State
Sources

Federal
Sources

Local - Other

Intermediate
Sources

Non-Revenue

02020-21

$49,780,740.25

$38,166,462.01

$24,917,594.54

$15,991,150.60

$1,323,862.41

$6,184,528.69

$1,940,923.96

m2019-20

$56,927,885.00

$34,853,715.15

$23,020,258.52

$8,095,996.76

$2,665,056.26

$5,519,302.43

$1,657,222.00
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Building Fund

June 2021

Year-to-Date Revenue

|_—1

Ad Valorem

State Sources

Local - Other

Federal Sources

Non-Revenue

02020-21

$5,450,803.12

$290,700.00

$317,382.78

$0.00

$1,623.10

m2019-20

$4,977,786.65

$179,517.80

$1,384,026.53

$7,924.50

$10,619.87
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Local Sources

Child Nutrition Fund

Year-to-Date Revenue

June 2021

State Sources

Federal Sources

Non-Revenue

02020-21

$656,141.26

$802,928.75

$6,001,055.52

$61,952.28

m2019-20

$3,211,982.21

$821,499.06

$3,909,937.91

$5,637.18




General Fund
Year-to-Date Expenditures

June 2021
$90,000,000 -
$80,000,000
$70,000,000
$60,000,000
$50,000,000
$40,000,000
$30,000,000
$20,000,000
$10,000,000
$0 .
100 - Salaries 200 - 300 - 400 - 500 - Other 600 - 700 - 800 - Other | 900 - Other
Employee Purchased Purchased Purchased Supplies Property Objects Uses of
Benefits Prof/Tech Property Services Funds
Services Services
02020-21($89,015,112.01/$30,960,157.32 $1,308,423.54 | $199,873.65 |$2,280,138.11 | $6,823,440.72| $94,670.88 |$1,041,143.87 | $446,640.29
B2019-20 |$88,269,183.57/$30,207,146.84 $1,425,317.08 | $215,793.36 |$2,369,939.66 | $4,886,252.47 | $306,885.16 | $832,170.77 | $555,476.83
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Building Fund

Year-to-Date Expenditures

June 2021

$0 100 - 200 - 300 - 400 - 500 - Other 600 - 700 - 800 - Other | 900 - Other
Salaries Employee | Purchased | Purchased | Purchased Supplies Property Objects Uses of
Benefits Prof/Tech Property Services Funds
Services Services
02020-21 $1,540,644.41) $360,814.08 | $294,353.50 ($1,448,349.76| $502,723.77 |$1,020,953.25 $285,438.20 | $4,208.33 $1,500.60
m2019-20 $1,588,309.03| $381,638.44 | $380,540.10 |$2,648,749.75 $350,198.90 | $923,174.36 | $458,861.42 | $1,682.34 $2,947.62




Child Nutrition Fund

Year-to-Date Expenditures

June 2021

$4,000,000 -
$3,500,000 -
$3,000,000 -
$2,500,000 -
$2,000,000 -
$1,500,000 -
$1,000,000 -
$500,000 -
$0 -
100 - 200 - 300 - 400 - 500 - Other 600 - 700 - 800 - Other | 900 - Other
Salaries Employee Purchased Purchased Purchased Supplies Property Objects Uses of
Benefits Prof/Tech Property Services Funds
Services Services
02020-21 $3,007,416.12| $951,814.11 $1,537.70 $67,656.89 $7,650.94 |$2,737,211.17 $0.00 $31,817.90 | $135,260.65
m2019-20 $3,435,121.55|$1,013,334.97| $6,210.00 $92,450.59 $10,489.16 |$3,598,270.78| $47,939.82 $33,753.90 | $121,294.67




General Fund

Year-to-Date Revenue vs. Expenditures
June 2021
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i 2021 Rev

$23,644,245

$8,061,650

$8,038,014

$7,495,779

$8,181,537

$10,608,700

$35,633,616

$10,217,789

$8,138,267

$17,107,611

$10,919,299

$9,610,538

$157,657,044

i 2020 Rev

$17,536,995

$9,810,129

$8,320,503

$7,540,884

$7,425,057

$8,456,156

$38,267,077

$11,218,067

$8,731,800

$10,350,498

$10,756,430

$10,692,980

$149,106,575

g 2021 Exp

$4,007,631

$4,532,446

$10,826,773

$12,130,619

$10,796,775

$10,973,051

$10,727,418

$10,618,412

$10,757,973

$10,843,938

$11,206,972

$24,747,591

$132,169,600

e=@== 2020 Exp

$3,173,565

$4,972,801

$10,771,019

$11,457,984

$10,567,003

$10,961,647

$10,779,175

$10,840,011

$10,723,911

$10,104,828

$10,257,730

$24,458,491

$129,068,166




$20,000,000

General Fund

7-Year Fund Balance

June 2021

7-Year Fund Balance
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2014
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2020

‘—0— Fund Balance

$14,412,752

$12,078,588

$13,192,980

$10,476,144

$15,962,879

$15,562,098

$18,698,740
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